Quality Parts & Accessories for Land Rovers
Maintenance Schedule & Service Kits
LR3
2005-2009, 8-Cylinder Gasoline, North American Specification
Maintenance Made Easy…
Know your vehicle’s service schedule and maintain it with ease! We
make it simple with this quick reference schedule and our convenient
service kits... Note your next mileage break below and get our
Comprehensive Service Kit for that service. Each Comprehensive Kit
includes all the parts required for that mileage break in one complete,
convenient kit!... Your BEST value!
How To Read This Schedule
• Our Value-Priced, Comprehensive Service Kits are all-inclusive kits that include ALL the parts necessary for every recommended mileage service.
E.g. 30,000 Mile Kit # SERV1410 includes all individual task kits A, B, C and D shown in detail on back of this page.
• See Service & Maintenance Kit Key on the back for details on service tasks and what’s included in each individual task kit.
Check latest prices at RoverParts.com     •      Call for more information 800-533-2210
ABPLIT1050
Mileage Service Service Tasks & Kits Comprehensive Service Kits Additional Service
Level (see back) Best Value! Options ‡ (see back)
15,000 A,B,C Kit # SERV1405
30,000 A,B,C,D Kit # SERV1410
45,000 A,B,C,E Kit # SERV1415
60,000 A,B,C,D Kit # SERV1410
75,000 A,B,C Kit # SERV1405 Add F Kit (2 options)
90,000 A,B,C,D,E,G,L Kit # SERV1420
105,000 A,B,C,H,I,J,M Kit # SERV1425
120,000 A,B,C,D Kit # SERV1410
135,000 A,B,C,E Kit # SERV1415
150,000 A,B,C,D Kit # SERV1410 Add F Kit (2 options)
165,000 A,B,C Kit # SERV1405
180,000 A,B,C,D,E,G,L Kit # SERV1420
195,000 A,B,C Kit # SERV1405
210,000 A,B,C,D,H,I,J,M Kit # SERV1430
225,000 A,B,C,E Kit # SERV1415 Add F Kit (2 options)
240,000 A,B,C,D Kit # SERV1410
255,000 A,B,C Kit # SERV1405
270,000 A,B,C,D,E,G,L Kit # SERV1420
285,000 A,B,C Kit # SERV1405
300,000 A,B,C,D Kit # SERV1410 Add F Kit (2 options)
Oil Change Kit
Kit #: LR007160SKA
• (2) Oil Filters
• (2) Oil Drain Plugs with 14mm Washers
Good for 2 oil changes. Does NOT include oil. For Reference Only
Engine Oil: 5W/30 Castrol Edge Professional. Capacity: 8.1 Quarts
Pollen Filter Element
Part #: JKR500020
• (1) Pollen / Cabin Filter
Wiper Blade Kit
Kit #: 7507
• (2) Front Wiper Blades
• (1) Rear Wiper Blade
Air Filter Element
Part #: PHE000112
• (1) Air Filter Element
Brake Fluid Kit
Kit #: 2521ASKA
• (2) Quarts DOT 4 Brake Fluid Castrol
Differential & Transfer Case
Maintenance Kits
(choose based on vehicle differential type)
For Non-Electronic Differential Vehicles
Differential & Transfer Case Maintenance Kit
Kit #: DTCM100A
• (3) Quarts Genuine Differential Oil (LRN7591G)
• (1) Differential Fill & Drain Plug
• (2) Differential Fill Plugs Rear
• (1) Differential Drain Plug Rear
• (2) Quarts Genuine Transfer Case Fluid (LRN0753G)
• (2) Transfer Case Drain & Fill Plugs
• (2) Transfer Case Drain & Fill Plug Washers
For Electronic Differential Vehicles
Differential & Transfer Case Maintenance Kit
Kit #: DTCM100B
• (2) Quarts Genuine Differential Oil (LRN7591G)
• (2) Quarts Genuine Electronic Rear Locking Differential Oil (LR019727G)
• (1) Differential Fill & Drain Plug
• (2) Differential Fill Plugs Rear
• (1) Transmission Fill Plug
• (2) Quarts Genuine Transfer Case Fluid (LRN0753G)
• (2) Transfer Case Drain Plugs
• (2) Transfer Case Drain Plug Washers
Spark Plug Kit
Kit #: LR005253SKA
• (8) Replacement Spark Plugs
Transmission Filter Service Kit
Kit #: TRANSM100SKA
• (6) Liters Transmission Fluid - ZF Lifeguard
• (1) Transmission Filter with Gasket & Pan
• (1) Transmission Fill Plug
• (1) Automatic Transmission Valve Body Sleeve
Coolant Hose & Thermostat Kit
Kit #: COOLKIT100
• (1) Coolant Hose Kit
(includes 6 replacement hoses)
• (1) Replacement Engine Thermostat
with O-Ring Seal
Brake Hose & Fluid Kit
Kit #: ABP310SKA
• (1) Brake Hose Kit (includes 6 hoses)
• (2) Quarts DOT 4 Brake Fluid Castrol
Synthetic
Belt Change Kit
Kit #: PQR500330SKA
• (1) Primary Serpentine Belt
• (1) Secondary Tensioner Belt
Engine Coolant Change
For Reference Only
• Coolant Spec: Texaco XLC
(Orange Color -37 Degrees)
• Filling for Change / Flush: 10 Pints
(10 Pints Coolant + 10 Pints Water for 20 Pints Total)
• Filling from Dry: 16 Pints (16 Pints Coolant + 16 Pints Water for 32 Pints Total)
WARNING: Not all coolants are compatible and when mixed, can coagulate
and clog your radiator or worse, your transmission cooler, causing
transmission failure. Be sure you use the recommended coolant exclusively.
Oxygen Sensor Kit
• (2) Front Oxygen Sensors + (2) Rear Oxygen Sensors
(choose one kit below)
Kit #: OXSENS100 (For 2005-’06 Models)
Kit #: OXSENS101 (For 2007-’09 Models)
Check latest prices at RoverParts.com     •      Call for more information 800-533-2210
A
I
J
N
C
D
E
F
M
G
L
H
B
General Maintenance Notes
Power Steering Fluid Specification: Land Rover Genuine Fluid (Item # STC50519G).
Tire Rotation: Rotate your tires every 7,500 miles when you change your oil. Rotate tires from side to side but keep them on the same axle. This will extend the life of your tires.
Professional Maintenance & Service: This maintenance guide and schedule is for reference only. Any and all maintenance tasks and services should be reviewed and completed by a
quality, professional service technician.
EVERY
7,500
MILES*
EVERY
15,000
MILES*
EVERY
15,000
MILES**
EVERY
30,000
MILES**
EVERY
105,000
MILES**
No Set Service
Level
(check with regular
emissions testing)
ABPLIT1050
Quality Parts & Accessories for Land Rovers
Service Task & Maintenance Kit Key
LR3
2005-2009, 8-Cylinder Gasoline, North American Specification
* Land Rover North America Recommended Service
** Atlantic British Recommended Service
EVERY 2 YRS* or
45,000
MILES**
EVERY
75,000
MILES**
EVERY
90,000
MILES**
EVERY 10 YRS* or
90,000
MILES**
EVERY 6 YRS* or
105,000
MILES**
EVERY 10 YRS* or
105,000
MILES**
EVERY
105,000
MILES**